
I.D.:	15659922

Achizitia	de	piese	IT

Data
publicarii

21.10.16 Coduri	CPV 30237100-0

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

26.10.16 Pretul	estimativ: 30.000,00	RON

Descriere: Achizitia	de	:	1)4	buc	cabinet	metalic	pentru	telecomunicatii	si	retelistica	19/12U	montat	pe
perete	(LMS	Data	-	CAB	-	W12-550)	78e;	2)	4	buc	Switch	L2	management	cu	24	porturi
Gigabit	10/100/1000	Mbps	RJ45	+	4	sloturi	SFP	Gigabit,	1U	19	inch	rack-mountable	(TL-
SG5428);	3)4	buc	Patch	panel	24	ports	RJ45,	cat	5e,	45	grade,	19/1U,	negru;	4)	900	ml
cablu	UTP	cat	5e,	4x2x0.5mm	cupru	solid,	manta	exterioara	PVC;	5)	4	buc	UPS	offline
1000VA,	cu	AVR	(Brawn	Group-	UPS	-	1000	LED)	62e;	6)	4	buc	bara	de	alimentare	PDU	9
prize	Schuko,ntrerupator,	Rack	19,	cordon	1,5m;	7)	8	buc	Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	multimode
duplex,	LC-LC,	2	metri;	8)	8	buc	Modul	SFP	multi-mode	10/100/1000,	850nm,	distanta	2	km
pe	fibra	50nm,	conector	LC;	9)	100	buc	Mufe	RJ45	cat	5e;	10)	30	buc	Prize	RJ45	cat	5e,
simple;	11)	10	buc	Prize	RJ45	cat	5e,	duble;	12)	8	ml	Canal	cablu	pardoseala	75*18	oval;	13)
80	ml	Canal	cablu	PVC	25*16;	14)	200	buc	Surub	+	Diblu	cu	guler,	fi	6*40


